
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 

R
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T

TELEPHONE

$3,187.45

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #400601

Bidder #400601

 Pay

 Pay

$3,654.71

$3,654.71

$3,654.71

$3,654.71

$3,654.71

$3,654.71

Face: $3,474.72

Face: $3,474.72

2024

2024

$532.83

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2024  Delinquent Real Estate

2024  Delinquent Real Estate

1 292S28544000M000050 2024 9

14

14

0.0218

5.9550
5.3980

Cert #2504606

Cert #2504606

If Received By

If Received By

Jun 30, 2025

Jun 30, 2025

Jul 31, 2025

Jul 31, 2025

Aug 29, 2025

Aug 29, 2025

221,513
246,513
221,513

1083140

1083140

532.83

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

BLANCHARD NICHOLAS P & LISA B
1324 CEYLON DR
GULF BREEZE, FL    32563-5433

BLANCHARD NICHOLAS P & LISA B
1324 CEYLON DR
GULF BREEZE, FL    32563-5433

MWF   MIDWAY FIRE 

292S28544000M000050

292S28544000M000050

11.3748

1324 CEYLON

TIGER POINT VILLAGE UNIT 3 LOT
5 BLK M AS DES IN OR 3537
PG 2007

1324 CEYLON

TIGER POINT VILLAGE UNIT 3 LOT
5 BLK M AS DES IN OR 3537
PG 2007

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

4.83
1,330.68
1,319.11271,513

271,513
271,513 25,000

50,000

50,000

$2,654.62




