2024 Delinquent Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	ТҮРЕ	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW	
292S28544000M000050	2024	REAL ESTATE	1083140	14		
	Exemptions					
			ADI	OTL 25K HX, HOMEST	TEAD	
BLANCHARD NICHOLAS P & LISA B 1324 CEYLON DR			1324 CEYLON			
GULF BREEZE, FL	32563-5433		TT O			
			TIG	ER POINT VILLAGE U	NIT 3 LOT	
			5 BL	LK M AS DES IN OR 35	537	
			PG 2	2007		
PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.						

TAXING AUTHORITYMILLAGE RATEASSESSED VALUEEXEMPTION AMOUNTTASANTA ROSA COUNTY5.9550271,51350,000221,513SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD5.3980271,51325,000246,513NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST0.0218271,51350,000221,513	XABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED 1,319.11 1,330.68 4.83 4.83					
SANTA ROSA COUNTY5.9550271,51350,000221,513SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD5.3980271,51325,000246,513	1,330.68					
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD 5.3980 271,513 25,000 246,513	1,330.68					
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST 0.0218 271,513 50,000 221,513	4.83					
TOTAL MILLAGE 11.3748 AD VALOREM TAX	KES \$2,654.62					
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE AMOUNT						
MWF MIDWAY FIRE	532.83					
MWF MIDWAY FIRE	552.85					
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	\$532.83					
COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS	\$3,187.45					
Face: \$3,474.72 Cert #2504606 If Received By Jun 30, 2025 Jul 31, 20	Aug 29, 2025					
Rate: 0.25% Bidder #400601 Pay \$3,654.71 \$3,654.71	<u> </u>					

STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2024 Delinquent Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR					
ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	ТҮРЕ	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
292S28544000M000050	2024	REAL ESTATE	1083140	14	

ELANCHARD NICHOLAS P & LISA B 1324 CEYLON DR GULF BREEZE, FL 32563-5433 1324 CEYLON

TIGER POINT VILLAGE UNIT 3 LOT 5 BLK M AS DES IN OR 3537 PG 2007

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC:LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

Face: \$3,474.72	Cert #2504606	If Received By	Jun 30, 2025	Jul 31, 2025	Aug 29, 2025
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #400601	Pay	\$3,654.71	\$3,654.71	\$3,654.71

l 292228544000M000050 2024 9